Registration Package

Ultra Early until 31 July 2019* Fee: RM1,199.00 / person. Limited to 100 pax only (*whichever comes first).

Early Bird 01 - 31 August 2019 Fee: RM1,299.00 / person. Regular 01 - 10 September 2019 Fee: RM1,499.00 / person.

10% discount for five (5) or more participants from same organization (one billing address).

Registration fees include light breakfast, tea breaks, luncheon.

Registration closes on 11th September 2019

This event is HRDF claimable.

Limited seats. First-come-first served basis.

Registration Form

| HR / Training / Key Contact of Senior Management | | | | | | | | |
|--|---|-------|---|------|------------------|--|--|--|
| Company Name | | | | | | | | |
| Business Address | | | | | | | | |
| Key Contact Person | | | | | Designation | | | |
| Email | | | | | Office Telephone | | | |
| HRDF Registered Employer | [|] Yes | [|] No | Hand Phone No. | | | |

| Delegate's Information | | | | | | | |
|------------------------|--------------------------|-------------|---------------|-------|--|--|--|
| Salutation | Full Name of Participant | Designation | Hand phone No | Email | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

Registration & Payment's Policy, Terms & Conditions

It shall remain your responsibility to read prudently the registration and payment's policy, terms and conditions.

- Please email a completed Registration Form to integrity@integrity2u.my / mia@integrity.net.my
- > Upon registration, participant(s) are considered successfully enrolled in the event and fee is non-refundable.
- ➤ We regret that a full fee will be charged for cancellation of confirmed registration.
- > Substitute participant(s) from the same organization is allowed with written notice.
- Full payment is required prior to attending the event.
- > A penalty fee of monthly 2% shall be charged if fee is not received on the first day of event.
- Fee is payable to Account No. 3205987008, Public Bank in favour of MALAYSIAN INTEGRITY ACADEMY SDN. BHD. A proof of payment should be emailed to integrity@integrity2u.my
- > Upon signing the Registration Form, you consent to the use and processing of your information collected by the Malaysian Integrity Academy Sdn Bhd ("MIA").

Disclaimer

MIA reserves the right to amend the date/venue/facilitator/content of the program and/or terms as it deems necessary. MIA also reserves the right to make alternative arrangements without prior notice should it be necessary to do so. Upon signing up and submitting the Registration Form, you are deemed to have read and accepted the

I hereby register and accept the terms & conditions

For further information or to register please contact Malaysian Integrity Academy (1231014K):

Probity Academy PLT (LLP0020236LGN)

Phone/WhatsApp : +6016 3456 560, +603 3373 6140 Email: integrity@integrity2u.my / mia@integrity.net.my No 88M Lebuh Turi, 41200 Klang, Selangor Darul Ehsan

www.integrity2u.my

Signature and Organization Stamp